3URPEE6... | Data Sheet - Operation Manual 1/2 WK 422 220 | 05.2020
DIAGRAM
Directional spool valve electrically operated
type 3URPEE6
NS 6 | pmax 30 MPa | Qmax 45 dm3/min | WK 422 220
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
APPLICATION
Directional spool valves electrically operated  3URPEE6 type are designed

acc.  422 220
OVERALL AND CONNECTION DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
1 series number
series 13 = 13
(10÷19) connection and installation
dimensions unchanged
2 supply voltage for solenoid
12V DC =  G12N
24V DC = G24N
3 solenoid plug
plug Z4 =    Z4
plug Z4L (with a light) =  Z4L
4 sealing
NBR (for fluids based on
mineral oil) = Ø
FPM (for fluids based on
phosphate  esters) = V
5 further requirements = *
(to be agreed with the manufacturer)
3URPEE6
1 2 3 4 5
− /
CONTACT
PONAR Wadowice S.A.
ul. Wojska Polskiego 29
34-100 Wadowice
tel. +48 33 488 21 00
to the receiver
C
T
PCT
P
3URPEE6-12
3 12 4
5
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
Ø Symbol means the field should be left blank.
The symbols in bold are preferred versions available in short delivery time.
Coding example: 3URPEE6-13/G24NZ4
EXAMPLE OF APPLICATION
in a hydraulic system
OVERALL AND CONNECTION DIMENSIONS